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Tork LinStyle White Cutlery Pocket

Exceed customer expectations with Tork® LinStyle luxurious napkin range. Designed with a linen look and
feel, Linstyle is the softest airlaid napkin. Best impression on your guests guaranteed.

e Pre-folded napkins save valuable time during preparation of service
e Non-woven napkin - Durability and comfort, the LinStyle® napkin will last throughout the dinner
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Tork LinStyle White Cutlery Pocket

Product data System
Folded Width
9.8cm
Colour
White
Compaitible products
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Tork Premium

Tork Premium

Tork Premium

Linstyle® White Dinner  Linstyle® White Dinner  Linstyle® Cream

Napkin Napkin 1/8 Folded Dinner Napkin 1/8
Folded
Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540331738
Packing material Plastic
Pieces 200
1754 g
Height 130 mm
Length 200 mm
Width 200 mm
Net weight 17429
Volume 5.2dm3
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Quality
Premium

Unfolded length
39cm

»

478883

Tork Premium
Linstyle® White XL
Dinner Napkin

Transport unit
(TRP)
19310150112736

Carton

400 (2 CON)
3.9kg

421 mm
278 mm
218 mm
3.5kg

25.51dm3

Folded Length
19.5cm

Unfolded width
39cm

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)
178.2 kg
992 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm
132.39 kg

1190.4 dm3



