



2311273

Tork LinStyle White Cutlery Pocket

Exceed customer expectations with Tork® LinStyle luxurious napkin range. Designed with a linen look and feel, Linstyle is the softest airlaid napkin. Best impression on your guests guaranteed.

- Pre-folded napkins save valuable time during preparation of service
- Non-woven napkin Durability and comfort, the LinStyle® napkin will last throughout the dinner



Tork LinStyle White Cutlery Pocket

Product data

System

QualityPremium

Folded Length 19.5 cm

Folded Width

9.8 cm

Unfolded length 39 cm Unfolded width 39 cm

Colour White

Compatible products



478711
Tork Premium
Linstyle® White Dinner
Napkin



478145 Tork Premium Linstyle® White Dinner Napkin 1/8 Folded



478146 Tork Premium Linstyle® Cream Dinner Napkin 1/8 Folded



478883 Tork Premium Linstyle® White XL Dinner Napkin

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540331738	19310150112736	-
Packing material	Plastic	Carton	
Pieces	200	400 (2 CON)	(TRP)
	1754 g	3.9 kg	178.2 kg
Height	130 mm	421 mm	992 mm
Length	200 mm	278 mm	1000 mm
Width	200 mm	218 mm	1200 mm
Net weight	1742 g	3.5 kg	132.39 kg
Volume	5.2 dm3	25.51 dm3	1190.4 dm3